
COMM NW COR OF SEC, RUN E 529
FT, S 165.44 FT, E 1269.18 FT,
N 341.34 FT FOR POB, CONT N

NOLAN STEPHEN A/NOLAN DENISE M
371 SW THURMAN TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-4347
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TIMOTHY E MURPHY

STEPHEN A & DENISE 

1041/2901 3/24/2005 WD Q I 01 135,000

GRANTOR:
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SALE:1:1: LOT 10 BLK F PICADILLY PARK REPLAT

HX Base Yr

371 SW THURMAN TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,743 100.3950 112.44 308,423 1974 1974 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2146

BAS 2,146 100 2,146 156,842

FGR 552 55 304 22,218

FOP 24 30 7 512

FSP 414 40 166 12,132

UCP 598 20 120 8,770

3,734 2,743 200,475

BAS= W50 FSP= W18 S23 E18 N23$ S23 W18 S15 UCP=  W26 S23E26
N23$ FGR= S24 E23 N24 W23$ E33 FOP= E6 N4 W6 S4$ N4 E6S4 E29
N38$.
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26
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23

24
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4

6

4

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 650

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0258 PATIO 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 75 1993 1993 3 75 750

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,500

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

7,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1171.00 170.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


